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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

United States Senator, Vote For 1     

 2,184  3,535 1,35175.13% 60.75% 68.89%John Cornyn

 46  100 541.58% 2.43% 1.95%Reid Reasor

 275  580 3059.46% 13.71% 11.30%Dwayne Stovall

 256  628 3728.81% 16.73% 12.24%Steve Stockman

 63  120 572.17% 2.56% 2.34%Linda Vega

 21  51 300.72% 1.35% 0.99%Ken Cope

 29  47 181.00% 0.81% 0.92%Chris Mapp

 33  70 371.14% 1.66% 1.36%Curt Cleaver

 2,907Cast Votes: 93.90%  2,224  5,13191.82% 92.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  189

0.00%

6.10%

 0

 198  387

 00.00%

8.18%

0.00%

7.01%

United States Representative, District 5, Vote For 1     

 2,591  4,528 1,937100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeb Hensarling

 2,591Cast Votes: 83.69%  1,937  4,52879.98% 82.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  505

0.00%

16.31%

 0

 485  990

 00.00%

20.02%

0.00%

17.94%

Governor, Vote For 1     

 2,769  4,885 2,11694.09% 92.93% 93.58%Greg Abbott

 59  114 552.00% 2.42% 2.18%Miriam Martinez

 80  147 672.72% 2.94% 2.82%Lisa Fritsch

 35  74 391.19% 1.71% 1.42%SECEDE Kilgore

 2,943Cast Votes: 95.06%  2,277  5,22094.01% 94.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  153

0.00%

4.94%

 0

 145  298

 00.00%

5.99%

0.00%

5.40%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     

 211  432 2217.05% 9.50% 8.12%Jerry Patterson

 582  1,040 45819.45% 19.68% 19.55%David Dewhurst

 533  917 38417.81% 16.50% 17.24%Dan Patrick

 1,666  2,930 1,26455.68% 54.32% 55.09%Todd Staples

 2,992Cast Votes: 96.64%  2,327  5,31996.08% 96.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  104

0.00%

3.36%

 0

 95  199

 00.00%

3.92%

0.00%

3.61%
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Attorney General, Vote For 1     

 685  1,079 39425.41% 18.55% 22.39%Barry Smitherman

 967  1,889 92235.87% 43.41% 39.19%Ken Paxton

 1,044  1,852 80838.72% 38.04% 38.42%Dan Branch

 2,696Cast Votes: 87.08%  2,124  4,82087.70% 87.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  400

0.00%

12.92%

 0

 298  698

 00.00%

12.30%

0.00%

12.65%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     

 1,355  2,503 1,14852.40% 57.34% 54.56%Glenn Hegar

 699  1,137 43827.03% 21.88% 24.78%Harvey Hilderbran

 85  167 823.29% 4.10% 3.64%Raul Torres

 447  781 33417.29% 16.68% 17.02%Debra Medina

 2,586Cast Votes: 83.53%  2,002  4,58882.66% 83.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  510

0.00%

16.47%

 0

 420  930

 00.00%

17.34%

0.00%

16.85%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     

 758  1,451 69327.62% 32.54% 29.77%David Watts

 1,986  3,423 1,43772.38% 67.46% 70.23%George P. Bush

 2,744Cast Votes: 88.63%  2,130  4,87487.94% 88.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  352

0.00%

11.37%

 0

 292  644

 00.00%

12.06%

0.00%

11.67%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     

 163  345 1826.31% 9.13% 7.54%Eric Opiela

 1,159  2,097 93844.84% 47.06% 45.81%Tommy Merritt

 652  1,093 44125.22% 22.13% 23.88%Sid Miller

 303  545 24211.72% 12.14% 11.90%Joe Cotten

 308  498 19011.91% 9.53% 10.88%J Allen Carnes

 2,585Cast Votes: 83.49%  1,993  4,57882.29% 82.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  511

0.00%

16.51%

 0

 429  940

 00.00%

17.71%

0.00%

17.04%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     

 198  360 1627.89% 8.39% 8.11%Malachi Boyuls

 396  701 30515.79% 15.79% 15.79%Becky Berger

 744  1,207 46329.67% 23.96% 27.18%Ryan Sitton

 1,170  2,172 1,00246.65% 51.86% 48.92%Wayne Christian

 2,508Cast Votes: 81.01%  1,932  4,44079.77% 80.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  588

0.00%

18.99%

 0

 490  1,078

 00.00%

20.23%

0.00%

19.54%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1     

 1,299  2,362 1,06353.79% 57.58% 55.43%Nathan Hecht

 1,116  1,899 78346.21% 42.42% 44.57%Robert Talton

 2,415Cast Votes: 78.00%  1,846  4,26176.22% 77.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  681

0.00%

22.00%

 0

 576  1,257

 00.00%

23.78%

0.00%

22.78%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 1,836  3,209 1,37375.22% 74.14% 74.75%Jeff Brown

 605  1,084 47924.78% 25.86% 25.25%Joe Pool

 2,441Cast Votes: 78.84%  1,852  4,29376.47% 77.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  655

0.00%

21.16%

 0

 570  1,225

 00.00%

23.53%

0.00%

22.20%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1     

 2,229  3,856 1,627100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Boyd

 2,229Cast Votes: 72.00%  1,627  3,85667.18% 69.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  867

0.00%

28.00%

 0

 795  1,662

 00.00%

32.82%

0.00%

30.12%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1     

 1,001  1,642 64141.33% 34.63% 38.43%Sharon McCally

 1,421  2,631 1,21058.67% 65.37% 61.57%Phil Johnson

 2,422Cast Votes: 78.23%  1,851  4,27376.42% 77.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  674

0.00%

21.77%

 0

 571  1,245

 00.00%

23.58%

0.00%

22.56%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1     

 1,689  2,995 1,30671.51% 72.68% 72.01%Bert Richardson

 673  1,164 49128.49% 27.32% 27.99%Barbara Walther

 2,362Cast Votes: 76.29%  1,797  4,15974.19% 75.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  734

0.00%

23.71%

 0

 625  1,359

 00.00%

25.81%

0.00%

24.63%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4, Vote For 1     

 427  730 30318.20% 16.85% 17.62%Jani Jo Wood

 1,159  1,988 82949.40% 46.11% 47.97%Kevin Patrick Yeary

 760  1,426 66632.40% 37.04% 34.41%Richard Dean Davis

 2,346Cast Votes: 75.78%  1,798  4,14474.24% 75.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  750

0.00%

24.22%

 0

 624  1,374

 00.00%

25.76%

0.00%

24.90%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9, Vote For 1     

 1,270  2,372 1,10254.51% 62.26% 57.85%David Newell

 1,060  1,728 66845.49% 37.74% 42.15%W.C. "Bud" Kirkendall

 2,330Cast Votes: 75.26%  1,770  4,10073.08% 74.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  766

0.00%

24.74%

 0

 652  1,418

 00.00%

26.92%

0.00%

25.70%

State Senator, District 3, Vote For 1     

 2,668  4,651 1,983100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert Nichols

 2,668Cast Votes: 86.18%  1,983  4,65181.87% 84.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  428

0.00%

13.82%

 0

 439  867

 00.00%

18.13%

0.00%

15.71%

State Representative, District 11, Vote For 1     

 2,431  4,161 1,73083.31% 77.96% 81.00%Travis Clardy

 487  976 48916.69% 22.04% 19.00%Tony Sevilla

 2,918Cast Votes: 94.25%  2,219  5,13791.62% 93.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  178

0.00%

5.75%

 0

 203  381

 00.00%

8.38%

0.00%

6.90%
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Chief Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1     

 2,223  3,871 1,648100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Worthen

 2,223Cast Votes: 71.80%  1,648  3,87168.04% 70.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  873

0.00%

28.20%

 0

 774  1,647

 00.00%

31.96%

0.00%

29.85%

District Judge, 369th Judicial District, Vote For 1     

 2,501  4,288 1,787100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bascom W. Bentley, III

 2,501Cast Votes: 80.78%  1,787  4,28873.78% 77.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  595

0.00%

19.22%

 0

 635  1,230

 00.00%

26.22%

0.00%

22.29%

County Judge, Vote For 1     

 2,191  3,788 1,59774.91% 71.23% 73.31%Chris Davis

 734  1,379 64525.09% 28.77% 26.69%Tammy Blair

 2,925Cast Votes: 94.48%  2,242  5,16792.57% 93.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  171

0.00%

5.52%

 0

 180  351

 00.00%

7.43%

0.00%

6.36%

Judge, County Court at Law, Vote For 1     

 1,181  2,026 84539.07% 36.74% 38.06%Kelly D. Peacock

 691  1,347 65622.86% 28.52% 25.31%Daniel Boone Childs

 1,151  1,950 79938.07% 34.74% 36.63%Janice Crosby Stone

 3,023Cast Votes: 97.64%  2,300  5,32394.96% 96.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  73

0.00%

2.36%

 0

 122  195

 00.00%

5.04%

0.00%

3.53%

District Clerk, Vote For 1     

 2,475  4,301 1,826100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Janet Gates

 2,475Cast Votes: 79.94%  1,826  4,30175.39% 77.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  621

0.00%

20.06%

 0

 596  1,217

 00.00%

24.61%

0.00%

22.06%

County Clerk, Vote For 1     

 2,528  4,401 1,873100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Laverne Lusk

 2,528Cast Votes: 81.65%  1,873  4,40177.33% 79.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  568

0.00%

18.35%

 0

 549  1,117

 00.00%

22.67%

0.00%

20.24%
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County Treasurer, Vote For 1     

 2,058  3,389 1,33174.86% 65.02% 70.66%Patsy J. Lassiter

 691  1,407 71625.14% 34.98% 29.34%Murray Smith

 2,749Cast Votes: 88.79%  2,047  4,79684.52% 86.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  347

0.00%

11.21%

 0

 375  722

 00.00%

15.48%

0.00%

13.08%

County Surveyor, Vote For 1     

 1,679  2,825 1,14664.13% 59.69% 62.25%Carl Wayne Morgan

 939  1,713 77435.87% 40.31% 37.75%Matt Hunt

 2,618Cast Votes: 84.56%  1,920  4,53879.27% 82.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  478

0.00%

15.44%

 0

 502  980

 00.00%

20.73%

0.00%

17.76%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 687  1,201 514100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Steven Norton

 687Cast Votes: 82.18%  514  1,20177.29% 80.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  149

0.00%

17.82%

 0

 151  300

 00.00%

22.71%

0.00%

19.99%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 152  324 17230.71% 31.79% 31.27%Glyn A. Dotson

 343  712 36969.29% 68.21% 68.73%Byron Underwood

 495Cast Votes: 94.83%  541  1,03697.30% 96.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  27

0.00%

5.17%

 0

 15  42

 00.00%

2.70%

0.00%

3.90%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     

 905  1,362 457100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Brenda Dominy

 905Cast Votes: 82.88%  457  1,36277.59% 81.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  187

0.00%

17.12%

 0

 132  319

 00.00%

22.41%

0.00%

18.98%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 697  1,239 542100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tony Johnson

 697Cast Votes: 83.37%  542  1,23981.50% 82.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  139

0.00%

16.63%

 0

 123  262

 00.00%

18.50%

0.00%

17.46%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     

 330  626 29656.70% 55.33% 56.04%Phillip Grimes

 252  491 23943.30% 44.67% 43.96%James Morris

 582Cast Votes: 90.09%  535  1,11787.42% 88.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  64

0.00%

9.91%

 0

 77  141

 00.00%

12.58%

0.00%

11.21%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 375  753 378100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rodney Wallace

 375Cast Votes: 71.84%  378  75367.99% 69.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  147

0.00%

28.16%

 0

 178  325

 00.00%

32.01%

0.00%

30.15%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     

 2,329  4,049 1,720100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Karen Morris

 2,329Cast Votes: 75.23%  1,720  4,04971.02% 73.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  767

0.00%

24.77%

 0

 702  1,469

 00.00%

28.98%

0.00%

26.62%

United States Senator, Vote For 1     

 91  166 7546.19% 35.38% 40.59%David M. Alameel

 53  121 6826.90% 32.08% 29.58%Kesha Rogers

 16  38 228.12% 10.38% 9.29%Harry Kim

 31  68 3715.74% 17.45% 16.63%Maxey Marie Scherr

 6  16 103.05% 4.72% 3.91%Michael "Fjet" Fjetland

 197Cast Votes: 91.20%  212  40986.53% 88.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  19

0.00%

8.80%

 0

 33  52

 00.00%

13.47%

0.00%

11.28%

Governor, Vote For 1     

 196  396 20093.78% 88.50% 91.03%Wendy R. Davis

 13  39 266.22% 11.50% 8.97%Reynaldo "Ray" Madrigal

 209Cast Votes: 96.76%  226  43592.24% 94.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

3.24%

 0

 19  26

 00.00%

7.76%

0.00%

5.64%
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Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     

 183  366 183100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Leticia Van de Putte

 183Cast Votes: 84.72%  183  36674.69% 79.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

15.28%

 0

 62  95

 00.00%

25.31%

0.00%

20.61%

Attorney General, Vote For 1     

 185  377 192100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sam Houston

 185Cast Votes: 85.65%  192  37778.37% 81.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

14.35%

 0

 53  84

 00.00%

21.63%

0.00%

18.22%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     

 182  368 186100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Collier

 182Cast Votes: 84.26%  186  36875.92% 79.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  34

0.00%

15.74%

 0

 59  93

 00.00%

24.08%

0.00%

20.17%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     

 182  368 186100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Cook

 182Cast Votes: 84.26%  186  36875.92% 79.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  34

0.00%

15.74%

 0

 59  93

 00.00%

24.08%

0.00%

20.17%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     

 55  95 4027.23% 19.05% 23.06%Hugh Asa Fitzsimons III

 62  130 6830.69% 32.38% 31.55%Richard "Kinky" Friedman

 85  187 10242.08% 48.57% 45.39%Jim Hogan

 202Cast Votes: 93.52%  210  41285.71% 89.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  14

0.00%

6.48%

 0

 35  49

 00.00%

14.29%

0.00%

10.63%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     

 144  287 14373.47% 69.08% 71.22%Steve Brown

 52  116 6426.53% 30.92% 28.78%Dale Henry

 196Cast Votes: 90.74%  207  40384.49% 87.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20

0.00%

9.26%

 0

 38  58

 00.00%

15.51%

0.00%

12.58%
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Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1     

 186  377 191100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William Moody

 186Cast Votes: 86.11%  191  37777.96% 81.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  30

0.00%

13.89%

 0

 54  84

 00.00%

22.04%

0.00%

18.22%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 177  358 181100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence Edward Meyers

 177Cast Votes: 81.94%  181  35873.88% 77.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  39

0.00%

18.06%

 0

 64  103

 00.00%

26.12%

0.00%

22.34%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1     

 179  359 180100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gina Benavides

 179Cast Votes: 82.87%  180  35973.47% 77.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  37

0.00%

17.13%

 0

 65  102

 00.00%

26.53%

0.00%

22.13%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1     

 178  358 180100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Granberg

 178Cast Votes: 82.41%  180  35873.47% 77.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

17.59%

 0

 65  103

 00.00%

26.53%

0.00%

22.34%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 54  119 65100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kenneth D. Cain

 54Cast Votes: 94.74%  65  11982.28% 87.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

5.26%

 0

 14  17

 00.00%

17.72%

0.00%

12.50%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 54  122 68100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Vera Foreman

 54Cast Votes: 94.74%  68  12286.08% 89.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

5.26%

 0

 11  14

 00.00%

13.92%

0.00%

10.29%
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County Chairman, Vote For 1     

 192  389 197100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Craig D. Caldwell

 192Cast Votes: 88.89%  197  38980.41% 84.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

11.11%

 0

 48  72

 00.00%

19.59%

0.00%

15.62%

Religious Freedom:, Vote For 1     

 2,954  5,283 2,32998.17% 98.85% 98.47%YES

 55  82 271.83% 1.15% 1.53%NO

 3,009Cast Votes: 97.19%  2,356  5,36597.27% 97.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  87

0.00%

2.81%

 0

 66  153

 00.00%

2.73%

0.00%

2.77%

Second Amendment:, Vote For 1     

 2,654  4,828 2,17489.66% 93.59% 91.39%YES

 306  455 14910.34% 6.41% 8.61%NO

 2,960Cast Votes: 95.61%  2,323  5,28395.91% 95.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  136

0.00%

4.39%

 0

 99  235

 00.00%

4.09%

0.00%

4.26%

Franchise Tax:, Vote For 1     

 2,620  4,693 2,07391.10% 92.09% 91.54%YES

 256  434 1788.90% 7.91% 8.46%NO

 2,876Cast Votes: 92.89%  2,251  5,12792.94% 92.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  220

0.00%

7.11%

 0

 171  391

 00.00%

7.06%

0.00%

7.09%

Welfare Reform:, Vote For 1     

 2,913  5,187 2,27497.26% 96.93% 97.12%YES

 82  154 722.74% 3.07% 2.88%NO

 2,995Cast Votes: 96.74%  2,346  5,34196.86% 96.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  101

0.00%

3.26%

 0

 76  177

 00.00%

3.14%

0.00%

3.21%
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No Lawmaker Exceptions:, Vote For 1     

 2,980  5,307 2,32799.57% 99.44% 99.51%YES

 13  26 130.43% 0.56% 0.49%NO

 2,993Cast Votes: 96.67%  2,340  5,33396.61% 96.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  103

0.00%

3.33%

 0

 82  185

 00.00%

3.39%

0.00%

3.35%

Obamacare:, Vote For 1     

 2,817  5,045 2,22894.82% 95.62% 95.17%YES

 154  256 1025.18% 4.38% 4.83%NO

 2,971Cast Votes: 95.96%  2,330  5,30196.20% 96.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  125

0.00%

4.04%

 0

 92  217

 00.00%

3.80%

0.00%

3.93%

ON IMMIGRATION REFORM, Vote For 1     

 187  384 19789.90% 85.65% 87.67%FOR

 21  54 3310.10% 14.35% 12.33%AGAINST

 208Cast Votes: 96.30%  230  43893.88% 95.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

3.70%

 0

 15  23

 00.00%

6.12%

0.00%

4.99%

A LIVING WAGE FOR ALL TEXANS, Vote For 1     

 199  408 20994.76% 90.09% 92.31%FOR

 11  34 235.24% 9.91% 7.69%AGAINST

 210Cast Votes: 97.22%  232  44294.69% 95.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

2.78%

 0

 13  19

 00.00%

5.31%

0.00%

4.12%

MEDICAID EXPANSION, Vote For 1     

 192  388 19692.31% 85.59% 88.79%FOR

 16  49 337.69% 14.41% 11.21%AGAINST

 208Cast Votes: 96.30%  229  43793.47% 94.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

3.70%

 0

 16  24

 00.00%

6.53%

0.00%

5.21%
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ON NON-DISCRIMINATION LEGISLATION, Vote For 1     

 190  377 18791.79% 81.66% 86.47%FOR

 17  59 428.21% 18.34% 13.53%AGAINST

 207Cast Votes: 95.83%  229  43693.47% 94.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

4.17%

 0

 16  25

 00.00%

6.53%

0.00%

5.42%


